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Headcount Enroliment
UND Total

Level Men
Undergraduate 2,272
Graduate 651
Medical School 0
Law School 50
Total 2,973
Full-time/
Part-time Men
Undergraduate
Full-time 122
Part-time 2,150
Graduate
Full-time 82
Part-time 569
Professional
Full-time 28
Part-time 22
Total 2,973
College Men
A&S 173
BPA 284
EHD 44
GRAD 630
DO 637
LAW 50
NUR 20
SEM 593
SMHS 43
Honors 0
Non-Degree 499
Undeclared 0
Total 2,973

6,202

Women Unknown Total

1,665
1,509
0

54

3,228

Women

136
1,529

291
1,218

17
37
3,228

Women
383

138

94
1,468
126

54

230

161

124

450

3,228

1
0
0
0

Unknown

Unknown
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3,938
2,160
0

104

6,202

Total

258
3,680

373
1,787

45
59
6,202

Total
556
422
138

2,098
763
104
250
754
167

0

950

0
6,202

Percent
67.3%
31.3%

0.0%
1.4%

100.00%

Percent

4.2%
59.3%

6.0%
28.8%

0.7%
1.0%
100.0%

Percent
9.0%
6.8%
2.2%

33.8%
12.3%
1.7%
4.0%
12.2%
2.7%
0.0%
15.3%
0.0%
100.0%

Race/Ethnicity

American Indian

Asian

Black

Hawaiian

Hispanic

NS

White

Non-Resident Alien

2 or more races
Total

Geographical
Origin*
North Dakota
Other States
Minnesota
Other Countries
Canada

Total

Quick Facts

*Residency for tuition purposes

Age

Under 18
18-19
20-21
22-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40+
Unknown

Total

Summer 2020
Men Women Unknown
24 66 0
57 64 0
96 83 0
0 2 0
157 122 0
357 315 1
1,816 2,310 0
351 148 0
115 118 0
2,973 3,228 1
Men Women  Unknown
540 1,101 0
1,495 1,134 1
607 859 0
285 94 0
46 40 0
2,973 3,228 1
Men Women Unknown
28 26 1
329 332 0
705 619 0
627 633 0
476 638 0
339 369 0
222 236 0
246 374 0
1 1 0
2,973 3,228 1

Class Registration by Instruction Mode

Combo
Distance
TradClass

Total

205 3%
5,210 84%
787 13%
6,202
Combo
TradCl
ra787ass\ 205

13%

3%

Distance
_— si0

84%

Total

6,202

Total
1,641
2,630
1,466
379
86
6,202

Total
55
661
1,324
1,260
1,114
708
458
620

2
6,202

Percent
1.5%
2.0%
2.9%
0.0%
4.5%

10.9%
66.5%
8.0%
3.8%
100.0%

Percent
26.5%
42.4%
23.6%

6.1%
1.4%
100.00%

Percent

0.9%
10.7%
21.3%
20.3%
18.0%
11.4%
7.4%
10.0%
0.0%
100.00%



